Realisierte Anschlisse / 3. Forderverfahren / Gemeinde Burgkirchen / EG Tacherting-Feichten eG

Typ d. Anschlusses

Anschlusspunkt
Hermannbrau 1
Hermannbrau 2
Grabenreith 27
Wimpersing 28
Wimpersing 28a
Wimpersing 28 1/2
Briel 29

Briel 29 1/2
Margarethenberg 30a
Margarethenberg 31a
Margarethenberg 31 1/2
Margarethenberg 31 1/4
Margarethenberg 32
Grassach 24

Grassach 24 1/3
Grassach 24 1/2
Enhof 22

Enhof 22 1/2
Schmidtner 13
Vorbuchner 23
Kagern 25

Brandstatt 59
Brandstatt 60
Brandstatt 68
Brandstatt 69
Brandstatt 98
Brandstatt 98a
Maierhof 2

Maierhof 3

Maierhof 4

Maierhof 5

Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss

Grundstticksanschluss

Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss
Hausanschluss

Teillos
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3



